
 

Pay Schedule 
NJ DDD Vendor Fiscal/Employer Agent (VF/EA) Self-Directed Services Model 

Employees/Vendors: Submit all time entries and reimbursement requests by 9 p.m. EST on Submissions Due Date. 
Submissions received after 9 p.m. EST on the due date will be processed in the next pay period.  

Employers/Authorized Representatives: Log in to DCI. Review employee time entries and vendor reimbursement requests 
for accuracy, then sign-oƯ/approve by 9 p.m. EST on Approval Due Date.  

Contact your Acumen Agent at (848) 400-5903 or enrollment-nj@acumen2.net if you have any questions or concerns. 

Month 
Payroll 

Start 
Payroll End Submissions Due Date Approval Due Date Paydate  

 

FEB 
2/1/2026 2/14/2026 Mon, 02/16/26 Tue, 02/17/26 Tue, 02/24/26  

2/15/2026 2/28/2026 Mon, 03/02/26 Tue, 03/03/26 Tue, 03/10/26  

MAR 
3/1/2026 3/14/2026 Mon, 03/16/26 Tue, 03/17/26 Tue, 03/24/26  

3/15/2026 3/28/2026 Mon, 03/30/26 Tue, 03/31/26 Tue, 04/07/26  

APR 
3/29/2026 4/11/2026 Mon, 04/13/26 Tue, 04/14/26 Tue, 04/21/26  

4/12/2026 4/25/2026 Mon, 04/27/26 Tue, 04/28/26 Tue, 05/05/26  

MAY 
4/26/2026 5/9/2026 Mon, 05/11/26 Tue, 05/12/26 Tue, 05/19/26  

5/10/2026 5/23/2026 Mon, 05/25/26 Tue, 05/26/26 Tue, 06/02/26  

JUN 

5/24/2026 6/6/2026 Mon, 06/08/26 Tue, 06/09/26 Tue, 06/16/26  

6/7/2026 6/20/2026 Mon, 06/22/26 Tue, 06/23/26 Tue, 06/30/26  

6/21/2026 7/4/2026 Mon, 07/06/26 Tue, 07/07/26 Tue, 07/14/26  

 

 

 


